Radball Schweizermeisterschaft 2006
Rangliste Schiler A vorrunde/Riickrunde
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1
Bremgarten 2
Oftringen 1
Oftringen 3
Mohlin 2
Mohlin 1
Lengnau

2

Schoéftland 2
Mosnang 1
Seon-Niederlenz
Schéftland 1
Winterthur ATB 2
Mosnang 2
Oftringen 2

3

Pfungen 1
Sirnach
Winterthur 1
Pfungen 2
Winterthur ATB 1
Winterthur ATB 3
Winterthur 2

4
Altdorf 1
Bremgarten 1
Altdorf 2
Roggwil
Frauenfeld
Pfungen 3

Hobi Patrick
Gafner Achim
Labhard Ruben
Bieri Sandro
Metzger Nick
Schlup Florian

Baumann Michael
Meier Yvan
Wyser Adrian
Walther Micha
Widmer Nadine
Halg Marcel
Luscher Patrick

Waibel Severin
Burlet Simon
de Biasio Atilla
Grunder Florian
Gluch Dino
Spélti Manuel
Naf Samuel

Bajo Josip
Merz Michael
Walker Fabian
Breny Pascal
Boétschi Robin
Hiltebrand Lars

Rietmann Manuel
Kimmerli Sascha
Eggen Mathias
Hirter Colin
Neeser Marco
Renfer Nicolas

Schenk Fredy
Fritsche Martin
Sterchi Kevin

Di Cerbo Roberto
Widmer Luca
Mader Sebastian
Niklaus Jeremias

Waibel Benjamin
Peter Jan

Salm Michael
Mollo Marcello
Hofmann Tobias
Moser Roman
Monge Marcel

Kempf Hannes
Moos Raphael
Betschart Philipp
Ammann Fabrice
Werner Emanuel
Wildhaber Franco

Total
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Pt.
31
30
20
16
15

Total

Pt.
33
31
19
18
17

Total
Pt.

30

18

16

10

4

T+
40
16
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